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With great appreciation to the many partners who collaborated on this event!

NAMETAGS, ITINERARIES & AGENDA  
DESIGN & PRINTING 

TWO PAPERDOLLS 

Vanessa Kreckel • vanessa@twopaperdolls.com 

www.twopaperdolls.com

ENTERTAINMENT 
ELAN ARTISTS: INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER  

BOOKING + PRODUCTION SPECIALISTS 

Josh Friedman • info@elanartists.com 

www.elanartists.com 

 
EVENT DESIGN & DECOR (REGISTRATION, OPENING 
& GENERAL SESSIONS, BREAKS, WELCOME PARTY, 
LUNCHEON + DESSERT PARTY) 
GABI LAVOR FOR CANTEIRO WEDDINGS 

PLANNER 1 EVENTS 

Gabi Lavor • glavor@planner1events.com 

 www.canteiro.mx 

GALA DESIGN & DÉCOR 
ELENA DAMY 

Carlos & Elena Damy • carlos@elenadamy.com   

www.elenadamy.com

 
EVENT LINEN 
NUAGE LINEN 

Pablo Oliveira • pablo@nuagelinen.com 

www.nuagedesigns.com

AUDIO VISUAL, LIGHTING, BACKLINE & SOUND 
JSAV FOR NIZUC RESORT & SPA 

Christian Ochoa • christiano@jsav.com 

www.jsavmexico.com

 
GRAPHIC DESIGN, EVENT BRANDING  
& ON-SITE SHOW DIRECTOR 

TRISHA HAY DESIGN 

Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com  

www.trishahay.com

 
BRANDED GIFTING, INSTALLATIONS &  
EVENT ACCESSORIES CONCEPTED,  
DESIGNED & CREATED BY  
GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE 

Heather Arak-Kanofsky &  

Nathan Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com  

Susan Turnock • susan.arak@verizon.net 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

 
CUSTOM PRINTING AND PRODUCTION SUPPORT  
CHECKERBOARD LTD 

Micah Chase • micah@checkernet.com 

www.checkernet.com

Overall Event Partners

Presenting Sponsor + Host Resort

NIZUC RESORT & SPA

www.nizuc.com

Twitter: @nizuc_resort  | Instagram: @nizucresort

Mr. Louis Daniel – General Manager: louis.daniel@nizuc.com

Mr. Arturo Esponda – Resort Manager: arturo.esponda@nizuc.com

Ms. Fabiola Manzano – Groups & Events Manager: fabiola.manzano@nizuc.com
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Official Photographers 
PHOTO GALLERY 
Visit http://engage.pass.us/engage15nizuc 

Password :: Engage!15Nizuc 

Please credit, link or tag photographer as noted in gallery

CARLA TEN EYCK 

Carla Ten Eyck • carla@carlateneyck.com 

www.carlateneyck.com

C10 STUDIOS 

•  DORIAN PATRICK 

•  DAVE NOONAN 

•  JOEL CALLAWAY 

www.c10studios.com

LOVE LIFE IMAGES 

Jennifer Domenick • jennifer@lovelifeimages.com 

www.lovelifeimages.com

JOHN CAIN PHOTOGRAPHY 

John Cain Sargent • john@johncainphotography.com 

www.johncainphotography.com

TAMMY SWALES STUDIO 

Tammy Swales • tammy@tammyswales.com 

www.tammyswales.com

 
Official Videographer 
HIGHLIGHT FILM 
ELYSIUM PRODUCTIONS 

Julie Hill • julie@elysiumproductions.com  

www.elysiumproductions.com

 
INTERNATIONAL CARGO SHIPPING 
EXHIBITIONS CARGO 

Karen Vanessa • karen@exhibitionscargo.com 

www.exhibitionscargo.com

EVENT SPONSOR 
HONEYBOOK 

Leslie Wong • leslie@honeybook.com 

www.honeybook.com

ATTENDEE BOOK 
TRISHA HAY DESIGN 

Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com 

www.trishahay.com

 
TRANSPORTATION 
MARITUR, DMC 

Andrea Aburto • adnreaaburto@maritur.com 

www.maritur.com

 
OFFICIAL ENGAGE!15 NIZUC +  
ENGAGE SUMMITS WEBSITES 

TWO PAPERDOLLS 

Vanessa Kreckel • vanessa@twopaperdolls.com 

www.twopaperdolls.com

 
OFFICIAL ENGAGE!15 NIZUC APP 
APPY COUPLE 

Sharmeen Mitha • sharmeen@appycouple.com 

www.appycouple.com

 
HAIR & MAKEUP LEAD STYLISTS 
SHAWN LEECH • shawnleech@aol.com 

 

CATIE & AMY 

Catie Bane & Amy Fiordelisi • catieandamyllc.gmail.com 

www.catieandamy.com

 
SPEAKER TRAVEL 
THE TRAVEL SIBLINGS 

Harlan DeBell • harland@tzell.com  

Kara BeBell • karab@tzell.com 

www.thetravelsiblings.com

SPECTACLE BY 
CHECKERBOARD LTD. 

Adoniram Sides • asides@checkernet.com 

www.checkernet.com
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Registration

REGISTRATION DESIGN & DÉCOR 
GABI LAVOR | CANTEIRO WEDDINGS 

www.canteiro.mx

LINEN 
NUAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

TASSEL INSTALLATION 
GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

Opening Sessions

CUSTOM STAGE, DESIGN, DÉCOR & FLORAL 
CANTEIRO WEDDINGS 

www.canteiro.mx

CUSTOM LINEN 
NUAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

Afternoon Break

FLORAL & DECOR 
CANTEIRO WEDDINGS 

www.canteiro.mx

LINEN 
NUAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

Welcome Beach Fiesta

SPONSOR 
MEXICO TOURISM BOARD 

Araceli Lopez Dacosta • alopez@visitmexico.com 

www.visitmexico.com/weddings

PARTY DESIGN &  DECOR  
CANTEIRO WEDDINGS 

www.canteiro.mx

TEQUILA FOR WELCOME PARTY 
JOSE CUERVO 

www.josecuervo.com

FIREWORKS 
SPECIAL EVENTS MEXICO/PYROTECH 

HUGO OLIVARES • hugo@specialeventsmexico.com 

www.specialeventsmexico.com

After Party

ENTERTAINMENT 
DJ RAY JARRELL 

Ray Jarrell • ray@jarrellentertainment.com 

www.jarrellentertainment.com

Day Two General Session & Break

STAGE DESIGN, DÉCOR & FLORAL 
CANTEIRO WEDDINGS 

www.canteiro.mx

CUSTOM LINEN 
NUAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

PARTNERS BY EVENT
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PRESENTATION GIFTS CREATED BY 

GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE  

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

DINE AROUND SELECTION  
BRACELETS & TINS 
GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE  

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

Special Gifting 
 
PLUM PRETTY SUGAR 

Charlotte Hale • charlotte@plumprettysugar.com 

www.plumprettysugar.com

MOMENTAL DESIGNS 

Kristy Rice • kristy@momentaldesigns.com 

www.momentaldesigns.com

VITA LIGHTING 

Jaime O'Donnell • jamie@jamieodonnellcom 

www.vitalighting.com

BE GLAMMED 

Alexandra Amodio • alex@beglammed.com 

www.beglammed.com

MINDY WEISS FOR WEDDING PAPER DIVAS 

www.weddingpaperdivas.com

ELAN ARTISTS 

www.elanartists.com

Dessert Party

OVERALL DESIGN + DECOR  
GABI LAVOR 

www.canteiro.mx

CUSTOM LINEN 
NUAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

ENTERTAINMENT – KITTY CARMICHAEL,  
FIRE DANCERS, DJ LUCIAN 
ELAN ARTISTS 

www.elanentertainment.com

Gala

DESIGN 
ELENA DAMY 

Elena & Carlos Damy • carlos@elenadamy.com 

www.elenadamy.com

ENTERTAINMENT – SALT-N-PEPA, PROJECT M, THE 
SOCIAL,  BOYBAND/GIRLPOWER DANCE TROUPE+ 
SPINDERELLA, DJ LUCIAN DJ RAY JARRELL 

ELAN ARTISTS 

www.elanartists.com

DJ RAY JARRELL 

www.jarrellentertainment.com

ESCORT CARDS & LASER CUT WOOD  
MENU CHARGERS 

TWO PAPERDOLLS 

www.twopaperdolls.com
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EVENT SUPPORT – ROUND DANCE FLOOR, CUSTOM 
STAGE, EVENT PRODUCTION SUPPORT 

SOLEN GROUP 

Claudia Rios • crios@solen.com.mx 

www.solengrupo.com

BLACK GHOST CHAIRS + CROSSBACK CHAIRS 
GRUPO GAMA  

Fernando Gama • fernando.gama@gamanteles.com 

www.grupogama.mx

CUSTOM LINEN  
NUAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

GALA INVITATION  
GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

COCKTAIL AREA LOUNGE SEATING 
ARCHIVE RENTALS-MEXICO 

Daniela Parra Zaplain • daniela@archiverentals.com 

www.archivemexico.com

LIVE EVENT PAINTING 
ANTOLOGIA 

Luis de Potestad • depotestad@gmail.com
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